
St Thomas the Apostle School 
67 Central Road, Blackburn 3130 

 

ENROL NOW FOR 2025 
 

 

Open Morning and Tour with Student 
Leaders from 9.15am – 11am 

 

Tues 12 March  Mon 25 March 
 

Tours with the Principal from 9.15 – 10.15am  
 

Thurs 22 Feb   Thurs 29 Feb 
Tues 5 March  Wed 20 March 
Tues 16 April   Wed 1 May 
Mon 6 May   Wed 22 May 

 

Visit our classrooms and 
see our facilities 

 

Bookings Essential :- 
9878 8268 

 

FOR FURTHER ENQUIRIES OR AN ENROLMENT PACK 

PLEASE CONTACT THE SCHOOL OFFICE 

 

Come and see what makes St Thomas’ School so special! 


